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ASSEN 14.-16.08.2020

IIDM Assen/NL

Sorted on Laps'

IDM Sidecar

Race 2

Rennen (12 Runden) started at 17:30:11

Assen / NL 4,555 km

16.08.2020 17:30 .
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Pos No. Name Nat Motorrad Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 3 Team Schlosser CHE/CHE LCR Yamaha 600ccm 12 1:46.536
2 21 Team Bonovo Action by MGM #21 NDL/NDL ARS Yamaha 600ccm 12 5.024 5.024 1:46.396
3 35 Team Bonovo Action by MGM #35 DEU/DEU ARS Yamaha 600ccm 12 17.986 12.962 1:47.215
4 G2 Drugsadvies Sidecarshop Racing NDL/DEU LCR Yamaha 600ccm 12 33.958 15.972 1:49.055
5 66 RSC-Racing Roscher-Burkard-Penz13 DEU/CHE LCR BMW 1000ccm 12 49.893 15.935 1:49.039
6 33 Team Zimmermann Racing DEU/NDL ARS Yamaha 600ccm 12 1:15.770 25.877 1:53.093
7 39 Team Pierard #39 BEL/BEL RCN Yamaha 1000ccm 12 1:25.472 9.702 1:52.046
8 55 Remse Racing / PSV Wels SVN/AUT ARS Yamaha 600ccm 12 1:26.563 1.091 1:53.466
9 56 Sidecar Racing Team Rutz CHE/CHE LCR Yamaha 600ccm 12 1:44.470 17.907 1:54.215
10 85 RCN Racing NDL/DEU RCN Kawasaki 600ccm 12 1:48.196 3.726 1:54.711
1 19 Team Koénigswartha DEU/CZE LCR Yamaha 600ccm 12 1:56.115 7.919 1:55.735
12 13 Lingo's Lower-Rhine Sidecar Racers DEU/DEU LCR Suzuki 1000ccm 12 1:57.003 0.888 1:55.177
13 G29 Team Vinet Racing FRA/FRA LCRYamaha 600ccm 12 1:57.303 0.300 1:55.617
14 6 Weeker's Racing NDL/NDL RCN Suzuki 1000ccm 11 1Runde 1 Runde 1:56.546
15 14 TSR Racing GBR/DEU LCR Honda 600ccm 1 1 Runde 31.268 1:56.650
16 G46 Bushido riders BEL/BEL LCR Yamaha 1000ccm 1 1 Runde 7.083 1:58.285
17 10 Sidecar Racing Klok NDL/DEU RCN Yamaha 1000ccm 1 1 Runde 2913 1:59.600
Nicht Klassifiziert
DQ 77 Team Bonovo Action by MGM #77 GBR/FRA ARS Yamaha 600ccm 12 DQ 1:46.478
Bemerkungen
BLACK FLAG #77
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.024 152,212 1:46.396 154,122 21 - Team Bonovo Action by MGI

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFUTZE D/GER

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER D/GER

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis BROEDEL D/GER
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